AMARONE
ANGEL HEART
AUTUMN SHOWER

BEAUTY OF THE TURF
BEETHOVAN

BELLA AMOR

BLUE SAPPHIRE
BREAK THE SILENCE

CARNOUSTIE
CHAITANYA
CHAPOSA SPRINGS
CONSCIOUS KEEPER

DANNY’S GIRL

FIAT JUSTITIA
FULL OF SURPRISE

GREY TWILIGHT

KATAHDIN

KING ROGER
KINGS SHOW
KRISHAA'S CHOICE

LITTLE WONDER

MAGICAL WISH
MAJESTIC CHARMER
MON GENERAL

NAMAK HALAAL

OBERON
OCEAN LOVE

PACIFIC

PAPPA RICH
PIRATE'S LOVE
PRESTO POWER

RAJPUTANA
RENEGADE
ROMANTIC BAY
ROYAL SYMBOL
RWANDA

SHADOW OF LOVE
SPARKLEBERRY
STAR FLING

STAR OF LIBERTY
STAR WAVES
SYMPHONY IN STYLE

THREE OF A KIND

MADRAS RACE CLUB

MADRAS RACES 2022-2023
32ND DAY, SATURDAY, 25TH FEBRUARY 2023
REVISED RATINGS for race nos from 200 to 206

22
75
24

51
62
19
22
58

21
23
27
23

33

45
51

40

52
46
45
60

22

57
33
47

66

51
20

46
42
60
28

10
65
23
18
38

38
24
53
39
41
17

27

25th February, 2023

Figures in bracket indicate previous rating

(24)
(62)
(26)

(51)
(62)
(19)
(25)
(58)

(23)
(25)
(27)
(26)

(21)

(46)
(49)

(42)

(53)
(34)
(45)
(60)

(22)

(55)
(33)
(48)

(56)

(51)
(20)

(48)
(44)
(60)
(28)

(11)
(65)
(25)
(20)
(38)

(39)
(24)
(52)
(27)
(42)
(18)

(27)

THRILL OF POWER 46
TIFOSI 25
TOUCH OF FURY 25
TRUMP BABY 39
UNDENIABLE 39
WILBUR 53
WISAKA 40
WONDERFUL ERA 30
WOOD ART 20
HANDICAPPER

(44)
(27)
(25)
(38)

(41)

(53)
(40)
(31)
(19)

MADRAS RACE CLUB



